
Bishop Brossart Lady ‘Stangs 2023 Schedule

Date Tournament (Top 5 players Match (all 6 players)

Tues, July 25 Lady Rebel - Owen County -
Fairway GC (no Amrey)

Thurs, July 27 vs. Ryle - AJ Jolly - 3:00

Mon, July 31 Beechwood Inv. - Willows

Wed, Aug 2 Cooper Classic - Lassing

Thurs, Aug 3 Lady Bulldogs Inv. - Kearney Hills
(Emma & Amrey only)

Fri, Aug 4 Crosstown Classic - Pendleton
Hills

Mon, Aug 7 All “A” Regional - AJ Jolly

Tues, Aug 8 vs. Dixie - Kenton Co - 3:00

Thurs, Aug 10 vs. NCC - Hickory - 3:15

Thurs, Aug 17 vs. NCC - AJ Jolly - 3:00

Thurs, Aug 24 vs. Beechwood - AJ Jolly - 3:00

Mon, Aug 28 vs. Highlands - Highland CC - 3:45

Thurs, Aug 31 vs. Dixie - Hickory - 3:15

Tues, Sept 5 vs. Campbell - Hickory - 2:45
(CCHS Senior night- fun match)

Thurs, Sept 7 vs. Campbell - AJ Jolly - 2:45
(OUR Senior night - fun match)

Fri-Sat, Sept 8-9 All “A” State Championship -
University Club Arlington,
Richmond

Mon, Sept 11 NKAC - AJ Jolly

Tues, Sept 19 Region 8 Tourney - Houston Oaks

Sept 25-26 State First Round - Willows

Oct 2-3 State Final Round - Bowling
Green CC



2023 Crosstown Classic Girls Golf
Tournament

Presented by Campbell County and Bishop Brossart Girls Golf

Platinum Sponsors (Minimum $1000)

- Business name (large) listed on participant t-shirts, primary placement
- Business name and logo (large) listed on sponsorship banner at tournament check-in, primary

placement
- Business name and logo represented on a yard sign at starting tee box (Hole 1)
- Business name and logo on all advertising/publicity from date of commitment

○ Advertising - tournament entry form listed on KGCA.org, tournament entry form sent to
participating schools, Camel Pride Instagram

○ Publicity - ex. “Crosstown Classic, Sponsored by xxx”

Gold Sponsorship (Minimum $500)

- Business name (medium) listed on participant t-shirts
- Business name (medium) listed on sponsorship banner at tournament check-in
- Business name and logo represented on a yard sign at a hole, excluding starting hole

Silver Sponsorship (Minimum $250)

- Business name (medium) listed on participant t-shirts
- Business name (medium) listed on sponsorship banner at tournament check-in

Bronze Sponsorship (Minimum $100)

- Business name (small) listed on participant t-shirts
- Business name (small) listed on sponsorship banner at tournament check-in

We are also accepting donations in the form of bottled water (for the course; all players walk 18-holes)
and individually wrapped snacks (ex. granola bars, cookies, fruit snacks).

Both the Campbell County and Bishop Brossart teams thank you for your support!


